Town of Andover

Planning and Zoning Commission
Special Meeting Agenda
7:00 P.M., August 31, 2022
Location: Via Web-Based Platform (ZOOM)

AGENDA

LOG ON INFORMATION:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86794645644

Meeting ID: 815 9501 8440
Passcode: 713215

Join by Phone: 1-646-558-8656

1)
2)

3)

4)
5)

6)

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL/SEATING OF ALTERNATES

NEW BUSINESS

DISCUSSION/ACTION — Laudano Property, Shoddy Mill Road

Commission support for the use of Open Space funds for acquisition, and ancillary
expenses associated with, the purchase of the Laudano Property located on Shoddy Mill
Road, Andover.

PUBLIC SPEAK

NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING — September 21, 2022

ADJOURNMENT

Respectfully Submitted,

Jim Hallisey
Zoning Agent



